Body and Equipment Guideline
Modification information 07/2022
Addendum to the Sprinter Body and Equipment Guideline
Sprinter - Model Designation
Mercedes-Benz | Addendum to the Body and Equipment Guideline Sprinter - BM907, Edition 2022-7.
Please observe the modification notes! Always consider in combination with the corresponding guideline!
2
1 Introduction to the modification information
Contents
1 Introduction to the modification
information ..................................................2
1.1 Scope of application .....................................4
1.2 Modification history 2022 .............................4
1.3 Concept of this modification information .......5
1.3.1 General .........................................................5
1.3.2 Conventions ..................................................5
8 Electrics/electronics ..................................6
8.9 Driving assistance systems ...........................6
8.9.4 Blind Spot Assist/Rear Cross Traffic Alert
(RCTA)/Exit Warning .....................................6
8.9.8 Parking packages ..........................................6
8.9.11 Rearview camera for digital inside rearview
mirror .........................................................14
Mercedes-Benz | Addendum to the Body and Equipment Guideline Sprinter - BM907, Edition 2022-7.
Please observe the modification notes! Always consider in combination with the corresponding guideline!
3
1  Introduction to the modification information
 Legal disclaimer
Mercedes-Benz AG does not warrant the accuracy